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Maltby, GBR

11 December 2024

Phone: +441332819700 Inspection hours:

Address: Monday to Friday, 8:00 - 17:00
Maltby Colliery, Tickhill Removal date:

S66 7TQW Maltby st January 2025

Each purchased Lot will be subject to a transaction fee of:
(a) 10% on all Lots selling for £6,500 or less, (b) 2.35% on all Lots selling for over £6,500 plus £650

per Lot.

Take note! During loading and offloading, access to the yard is permitted only with safety
vest and safety shoes!
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2017 Wacker Neuson EW100 2019 Takeuchi TB216
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If you want more information about buying or selling at
this or any other Ritchie Bros. auction, please contact your

local representative.

Rupert Craven
Sales Director UK & Ireland

reraven@ritchiebros.com
+44 7917 412 140

Tom Hutchinson
Territory Sales Representative
North United Kingdom

thutchinson@ritchiebros.com
+44 7795 384 851

Laura Roberts
Territory Manager j
North United Kingdom b 4

Iroberts@ritchiebros.com
+44 7880 385 032

Christopher Everett
Territory Manager
North United Kingdom

ceverett@ritchiebros.com
+44 7827 965 159

Fraser Compton
Territory Sales Representative
South United Kingdom

fcompton@ritchiebros.com
+44 7503 631 828 »

Lewis Carr
Territory Manager
North United Kingdom

|lcarr@ritchiebros.com
+44 7825 855 057

Ryan Duffy
Territory Manager
South United Kingdom

rduffy@ritchiebros.com
+44 7717 492 461

James Ward
Territory Manager South
United Kingdom & Agriculture

jward@ritchiebros.com
+44 7827 928 411

Tom Walsh
Territory Manager Northern
Ireland, Republic of Ireland

twalsh@ritchiebros.com
+353 87 299 4835

Christopher Thomson
Territory Manager Scotland

cthomson@ritchiebros.com
+44 (0) 7917 321 008
+44 (0) 1332 819 700

Ritchie Bros. is
looking for YOU!

careers@rbauction.com




